Surgical & Sterilization
PRODUCTS, DEVICES & SYSTEMS
ISO 13485: 2016
RICA SURGICAL PRODUCTS
2
RICA Surgical Products, Inc. is
an FDA registered facility and
ISO 13485:2016 certified surgical

custom products available.
PIN LOCK STRINGER
2.75 in. width
	 ST-4   	  4”
	 ST-6    	  6”
	 ST-8	  8”
	 ST-10	 10”
PIN LOCK STRINGER
3.0 in. width
	 ST-18	 18”
	 ST-20	 20”
PIN LOCK STRINGER
5.5 in. width
	 ST55-6  	 6”
	 ST55-8  	 8”
	 ST55-10	 10”
Instrument stringer width measured outer edge to outer edge.
INSTRUMENT STRINGERS
CENTER LATCH STRINGER
3.0 in. width
	 STCL-6  	 6”
	 STCL-8  	 8”
	 STCL-10	 10”
	 STCL-12	 12”
CENTER LATCH STRINGER
5.75 in. width
	 STCL55-6	   6”
	 STCL55-8	   8”
	 STCL55-10	 10”
STCL-14	   14”
STCL-16	   16”
STCL-18	   18”
ST-12      12”
ST-14	 14”
ST-16	 16”
ST55-12	 12”
ST55-14	 14”
ST55-16	 16”
STCL55-12	 12”
STCL55-14	 14”
STCL55-16	 16”
9
INSTRUMENT STRINGERS
STERILIZATION PRODUCTS & SYSTEMS
The use of instrument stringers is integral to the preparation of instruments for sterilization.
Stringers hold ring-handled instruments open during the cleaning process, to ensure the
maximum surface area of the instruments are exposed to the cleaning solution. A closed
instrument may conceal bioburden which, if left intact, would require additional cleaning
methods. The open position of the instruments on the stringers also ensures better exposure
to heated air drying, for quicker dry times.
Instrument stringer width measured outer edge to outer edge.
WEINSTEIN STRINGER
3.0 in. width
WSR-6	   6”
WSR-8	   8”
WSR-10	 10”
T-BAR STRINGER
STB-6	   6” length
STB-8	   8” length
STB-12	 12” length
OPEN END STRINGER
5.5 in. width
U-OE-ST5-6	   6”
U-OE-ST5-8	   8”
U-OE-ST5-10	 10”
OPEN END STRINGER
2.75 in. width
U-OE-ST4	   4”
U-OE-ST6	   6”
U-OE-ST8	   8”
U-OE-ST10	 10”
Instrument stringer width measured outer edge to outer edge.
INSTRUMENT STAND
STR-STAND3.5
The instrument stand holds the instruments upright and
open. The stand can be secured to a basket or remain free.
Comes with four 3.5mm screws for securing to a basket.
SPS-12	 12”
SPS-14	 14”
SPS-16	 16”
WSR-12	 12”
WSR-14	 14”
WSR-16	 16”
SPRING STRINGER
2.75 in. width
SPS-6	   6”
SPS-8	   8”
SPS-10	 10”
U-OE-ST12	 12”
U-OE-ST14	 14”
U-OE-ST16	 16”
U-OE-ST18	 18”
U-OE-ST5-12	 12”
U-OE-ST5-14	 14”
U-OE-ST5-16	 16”
RICA SURGICAL PRODUCTS
10
INSTRUMENT STRINGER HOLDING BOARD
7.75” X 10.5”